
USNA ’66 Batt and Company Reps – Roster List 9/16/24 
 
1st Batt-Tom Petillo  tnpetillo@yahoo.com  (H) 501-525-2557 (C) 501-538-4789 
 

1 - Tom Petillo -  tnpetillo@yahoo.com  (H) 501-525-2557, (C) 501-538-4789. 
 
2 - Guy Mendenhall -  CGM_III_66@yahoo.com  (C) 860-705-2083 
 
3 – Russ Puppe -  rpuppe@gmail.com (H) 706-999-9828 (C) 614-561-4146         
 
4 - Dave Quirk - fdquirk@yahoo.com  (H) 904-284-1755 (C) 904-547-1953 
  
5 - John Scudi - jtscudi@cox.net   C) 202-262-4209, (H) 703-691-2991 
 
6 - Robert Johnson - rjohnson@robertgreyjohnson.com  (W) 951-667-1701, (C) 949-683-0545  
 

2nd Batt-Tom LoMacchio  t060866@yahoo.com  410-451-0060 (H), 410-487-5605 (C) 
 

7 – Tom Wolsoncroft trwolsoncroft@mindspring.com   205-988-4855 (H); 205-222-3425 (C)  
 
8 – Oke Shannon - oke@msn.com  (Primary email), okeshannon@gmail.com   
      (Secondary email), 386-562-7006 (C); Linda (386-562-2287 (C) 
 
9 – Bob Branco – rbrancoddg2@gmail.com  (540) 252-2123 (H), 207-542-6257(C)   
 
10 – Dave McKie - david.mckie2155@gmail.com  (916) 494-1156 (C)  
 
11 – Tom LoMacchio - t060866@yahoo.com  410-451-0060 (H), 410-487-5605 (C) 
 
12 – Tom Clark (Primary) – tclark_usna66@comcast.net  412-373-7746 (H), 412-551-5725 (C)  
        Hershel Hughes (Secondary) – hhughes@bellsouth.net , 321-830-0268 (C) 
 

3rd Batt- Charlie Votava -  charlievots17@gmail.com  (H Preferred) 757-499-0259  (C) 757-647-6536 
 

13 - Bob Wittenberg - BoWitt@aol.com   (C) 678-733-1317 
 
14 - Chuck Waterman- waterman66@comcast.net  (C) 239-682-3646   
 
15 –Gary Siegel - gsiegelesq@gmail.com   (C) 301-237-1999 
 
16 - Thomas Martin - tg66tex@reagan.com  (H) (757) 436-0661; (C) (757) 675-4973 
 
17 – Charlie Votava -  charlievots17@gmail.com  (H Preferred) 757-499-0259  (C) 757-647-6536 
 
18 – Kin Searcy - ksearcy1@san.rr.com  (H) 858 586-0974    (C) 858 761-2130 
 

4th Batt-Don Jackson - djackson.ng@gmail.com  (C) 443-994-1896, (H) 410-757-3116 
 

19 – Steve Niss - sdniss@nfscg.com    (C) 203 984 7104 

20 - Pierce Johnson -  pjarvis859@gmail.com  (C) 703-559-1616 
 
21 - Skip Stephenson -  stephensons@southcoastplaza.com  (C) 714-514-6571 
  
22 - Charlie Jones -   technidigm@gmail.com   (C/H) 240-938-0973 
 
23 - Tim Beard -  TimBeard176@gmail.com  (C) 858-449-2855 
 
24 – Bob Zvacek –  rzvacek66@gmail.com   (H) 904-642-2866, (C) 904-652-7216  
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5th Batt-(Primary) Jim Persels, jpersels@yahoo.com  (H/C) 410-758-6513          

  
25 - Jim Persels (Primary), jpersels@yahoo.com  (H/C) 410-758-6513, 
        Mark Wheeler (Secondary), wheelerm@earthlink.net  , 310-892-8295(C), 
          
26 – Kenny Moore (Primary) - eyehawk35@gmail.com  208-772-7494(H), 208-755-3034(C),  
        Tom Marfiak (Secondary) -  marfiaktp@rcn.com   (443-201-8210 (H); 410-562-7041 (C) 
          
27 – Jim Beesley (Primary) -  jimbeesley1966@gmail.com  512-670-6373 (H/C)  

                Frank Swientek (Secondary) -  gatorist@comcast.net (H) 971-288-8965 (C) 757-681-2556 
        Barney Maloney (Tertiary) - maloney.jr@verizon.net  (H) 703-294-4172 (C) 703-380-5731 
        
28 – Carl McCullough - carl_mccullough@hotmail.com  703-609-8434 (C), 703 609 8435 (C),  
       Otis Cole (Secondary) - ocole66@gmail.com  619-435-1488(H), 619-987-7722 (C) 
             
29 - Andre Simonpietri  andresimonpietri@aol.com  203-263-6379 (C) 
                              
30 - Mike Parks (Primary), mbmkparks@gmail.com  717-737-9297 (H), 717-364-7610 (C)  
       Dutch Rauch (Secondary), dutchbonanza@gmail.com  703-867-1838 (C)    
       Dennis Leroy (Tertiary)  dlnavy66@gmail.com  630-244-6697 

 
 
6th Batt-Jim Galvin - usna66jjg@gmail.com (703) 771-0410 (H)   
Backup is Andy Sosnicky,  andy@1966.usna.com, (303) 688-8818   
 

31 - Jim Cowardin, jimco66@gmail.com   (614) 271-8694  
       Dave Lovelady, del@dlovelady.net  410-703-4299 (C) 
  
32 - Jack Drake - jack.drake66@gmail.com  (480) 748-1476 (C)   
 
33 -  Andy Sosnicky-  andy@1966.usna.com  (303) 688-8818 
        Denny Zveare - meanddlz@earthlink.net (904) 827-0674 (H), (904) 501-6102 (C) 
  
34 - Bill Caiazza - roccocaizzza@yahoo.com  910 632 4553 
 
35 – Tom Eubanks - tom.eubanks@jhuapl.edu  703 239-1053(H), 301 526-3112(C) 
        Chuck Tebrich - chuckteb@gmail.com   803 479-4173 (C) 
 
36 - Webb Gilmore - wgkcmo@gmail.com  (816) 547-6294 

 
 
 
 


